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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.11.2025 - 9:00 Results
Meet Records 22.31 BJELAJAC, Nikola BIH Skopje 20.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 22.84 KISIC, Aleksa SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 24.26 CVETKOV, Justin SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 26.28 STOJANOV, Pavle SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 30.54 JELIC, Kosta SRB Skopje 12.11.2023

Limit : 39.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.07 226
25m: 16.20 16.20 50m: 33.07 16.87

2. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.61 215
25m: 16.89 16.89 50m: 33.61 16.72

3. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 33.69 214
25m: 16.38 16.38 50m: 33.69 17.31

4. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 34.15 205
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 34.15 17.49

5. JOVANOVIC, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 34.50 199
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.50 17.89

6. PETROV, Aleksandar 15 Trayana 35.49 183
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 35.49 18.24

7. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.04 161
25m: 17.80 17.80 50m: 37.04 19.24

8. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani, SK 37.84 151
25m: 18.03 18.03 50m: 37.84 19.81

9. IVANOV, Gorast 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.21 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.50 19.50 50m: 42.21 22.71

10. GJORGIEVSKI, Jakov 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 42.44 107
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.58 20.58 50m: 42.44 21.86

11. THANASI, Gordi 16 Partizani - Tirana 45.35 87
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.55 20.55 50m: 45.35 24.80

12. ILIEVSKI, Damjan 16 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 46.15 83
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.84 21.84 50m: 46.15 24.31

13. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50.77 62
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.32 23.32 50m: 50.77 27.45

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 9:32 - Page 2

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, E - 2015 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KRCHKOVSKI, Darin 17 Pirani, SK 57.27 43
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 28.17 28.17 50m: 57.27 29.10

15. SPASOVSKI, Matej 16 Pirani, SK 1:04.34 30
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 29.15 29.15 50m: 1:04.34 35.19

D - 2013 - 2014

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 28.50 353
25m: 13.94 13.94 50m: 28.50 14.56

2. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 29.03 334
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.03 14.78

3. VUJACIC, Filip 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 29.82 308
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 29.82 15.32

4. MIROCEVIC, Viktor 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 29.95 304
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.95 15.51

5. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 30.39 291
25m: 14.74 14.74 50m: 30.39 15.65

6. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.08 272
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 31.08 16.18

7. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 Mladost, SK 31.69 257
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 31.69 16.33

8. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 31.96 250
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.96 16.45

9. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 Neptun 32.50 238
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 32.50 16.75

10. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 32.61 236
25m: 15.95 15.95 50m: 32.61 16.66

COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 32.61 236
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 32.61 16.47

12. NONAJ, Erlin 13 Partizani - Tirana 32.83 231
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 32.83 16.91

13. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani - Tirana 33.18 224
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 33.18 16.89

14. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 34.03 207
25m: 16.72 16.72 50m: 34.03 17.31

15. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.01 190
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 35.01 18.37
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

16. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.05 174
25m: 17.33 17.33 50m: 36.05 18.72

17. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 36.17 173
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 36.17 18.77

18. KOLEVSKI, Kiril 14 PK Akvaspirit 37.25 158
25m: 17.52 17.52 50m: 37.25 19.73

19. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.79 151
25m: 18.52 18.52 50m: 37.79 19.27

20. PERUNOVSKI, Daren 13 Mladost, SK 39.17 136
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 39.17 19.56

21. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 39.89 129
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.44 18.44 50m: 39.89 21.45

22. JOVCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 41.47 114
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 41.47 21.48

23. KRCHKOVSKI, David 14 Pirani, SK 55.10 48
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.08 27.08 50m: 55.10 28.02

DSQ DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

C - 2011 - 2012

1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 25.38 501
25m: 12.21 12.21 50m: 25.38 13.17

2. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSA Shkoder 26.15 458
25m: 12.65 12.65 50m: 26.15 13.50

3. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.36 447
25m: 13.00 13.00 50m: 26.36 13.36

4. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 26.94 419
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 26.94 13.58

5. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 26.97 417
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 26.97 13.94

6. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 27.27 404
25m: 13.21 13.21 50m: 27.27 14.06

7. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 27.33 401
25m: 13.30 13.30 50m: 27.33 14.03
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

8. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 27.45 396
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 27.45 14.09

9. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.68 386
25m: 13.55 13.55 50m: 27.68 14.13

10. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 28.10 369
25m: 13.67 13.67 50m: 28.10 14.43

11. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.13 368
25m: 13.97 13.97 50m: 28.13 14.16

12. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 28.19 365
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 28.19 14.46

13. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 28.21 364
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 28.21 14.33

14. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.51 353
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.51 14.46

15. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 28.59 350
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.59 14.54

16. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.65 348
25m: 14.00 14.00 50m: 28.65 14.65

17. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani - Tirana 28.95 337
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 28.95 14.52

18. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.11 332
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 29.11 15.09

19. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 29.38 323
25m: 14.29 14.29 50m: 29.38 15.09

20. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.68 313
25m: 14.26 14.26 50m: 29.68 15.42

21. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.40 291
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 30.40 15.67

22. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.56 287
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 30.56 15.66

23. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 30.62 285
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 30.62 15.59

24. DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.47 239
25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 32.47 16.93

25. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 32.51 238
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 32.51 16.78

26. KOLEVSKI, Kalen 12 PK Akvaspirit 32.70 234
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 32.70 16.70
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

27. HRDLICKA, Jakov 12 Vardar 8 32.78 232
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 32.78 16.66

28. STANISIC, Jaksa 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.18 224
25m: 16.20 16.20 50m: 33.18 16.98

29. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 PK Akvaspirit 33.75 213
25m: 16.26 16.26 50m: 33.75 17.49

30. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Oktopod 34.37 201
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 34.37 17.72

31. VELJANOVSKI, Filip 12 PK Akvaspirit 34.78 194
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 34.78 18.03

32. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 35.47 183
25m: 16.17 16.17 50m: 35.47 19.30

33. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 36.36 170
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.36 18.61

34. JANKOVIC, Andrej 12 PK Oktopod 37.15 159
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 37.15 19.28

35. IGNATOV, Aleksej 11 Plivacki klub VARDAR 43.37 100
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.15 19.15 50m: 43.37 24.22

B - 2009 - 2010

1. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 23.22 654
25m: 11.42 11.42 50m: 23.22 11.80

2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 23.95 596
25m: 11.58 11.58 50m: 23.95 12.37

3. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 24.31 570
25m: 11.93 11.93 50m: 24.31 12.38

4. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 24.50 557
25m: 11.91 11.91 50m: 24.50 12.59

5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 24.91 530
25m: 12.19 12.19 50m: 24.91 12.72

6. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 25.39 500
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 25.39 12.87

7. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida Kosovo 25.47 495
25m: 12.28 12.28 50m: 25.47 13.19

8. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 25.48 495
25m: 12.71 12.71 50m: 25.48 12.77

9. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 25.51 493
25m: 12.66 12.66 50m: 25.51 12.85

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 9:32 - Page 6

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

10. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 25.52 492
25m: 12.37 12.37 50m: 25.52 13.15

11. ADROVIC, Daniel 09 Pvk Jadran 25.61 487
25m: 12.63 12.63 50m: 25.61 12.98

12. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.19 456
25m: 12.85 12.85 50m: 26.19 13.34

13. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 26.23 454
25m: 12.84 12.84 50m: 26.23 13.39

14. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 26.48 441
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 26.48 13.45

15. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar 8 26.52 439
25m: 12.77 12.77 50m: 26.52 13.75

16. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 26.53 438
25m: 13.02 13.02 50m: 26.53 13.51

17. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 26.58 436
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 26.58 13.46

PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 26.58 436
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 26.58 13.54

19. VLAOVIC, Aleksa 09 Pvk Jadran 26.62 434
25m: 13.11 13.11 50m: 26.62 13.51

20. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 26.78 426
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 26.78 13.54

21. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.19 407
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 27.19 13.94

22. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 27.60 389
25m: 13.72 13.72 50m: 27.60 13.88

23. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 27.72 384
25m: 13.58 13.58 50m: 27.72 14.14

24. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar 8 27.82 380
25m: 13.50 13.50 50m: 27.82 14.32

25. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Pk Vardar 2018 28.06 370
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 28.06 14.36

26. JANICIC, Vuk 10 Pvk Jadran 28.09 369
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 28.09 14.48

STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 28.09 369
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 28.09 14.25

28. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 28.52 353
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.52 14.60
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

29. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 28.69 346
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.69 14.82

30. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Plivacki klub VARDAR 28.78 343
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.78 14.91

31. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 28.89 339
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.89 14.78

32. TURK, Ziga 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 29.15 330
25m: 14.06 14.06 50m: 29.15 15.09

33. BALANCEVSKI, leonid 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 29.35 324
25m: 14.39 14.39 50m: 29.35 14.96

34. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 29.59 316
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 29.59 14.71

35. THANASI, Matias 10 Partizani - Tirana 29.99 303
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.99 15.65

36. SULEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.10 300
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 30.10 15.66

37. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.08 272
25m: 15.12 15.12 50m: 31.08 15.96

38. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.51 261
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 31.51 16.14

39. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 31.74 256
25m: 15.15 15.15 50m: 31.74 16.59

40. LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.75 256
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 31.75 16.23

41. NONAJ, Jon 09 Partizani - Tirana 32.92 229
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.92 17.36

42. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10 PK Oktopod 37.48 155
25m: 18.19 18.19 50m: 37.48 19.29

DSQ SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ KOTHERJA, David 10 Partizani - Tirana
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Men, 50m Freestyle

A - Absolute

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pk Vardar 2018 22.97 676
25m: 11.20 11.20 50m: 22.97 11.77

2. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 23.22 654
25m: 11.42 11.42 50m: 23.22 11.80

3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Aqua Pro 23.29 648
25m: 11.31 11.31 50m: 23.29 11.98

4. CIROVIC, Lovro 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 23.43 637
25m: 11.28 11.28 50m: 23.43 12.15

5. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 23.62 621
25m: 11.50 11.50 50m: 23.62 12.12

6. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 23.95 596
25m: 11.58 11.58 50m: 23.95 12.37

7. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 24.21 577
25m: 11.54 11.54 50m: 24.21 12.67

8. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 24.31 570
25m: 11.93 11.93 50m: 24.31 12.38

9. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 24.50 557
25m: 11.91 11.91 50m: 24.50 12.59

10. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Pk Vardar 2018 24.58 551
25m: 11.93 11.93 50m: 24.58 12.65

11. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 24.76 539
25m: 11.96 11.96 50m: 24.76 12.80

12. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 24.81 536
25m: 12.07 12.07 50m: 24.81 12.74

13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 24.91 530
25m: 12.19 12.19 50m: 24.91 12.72

VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 24.91 530
25m: 12.07 12.07 50m: 24.91 12.84

15. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 ViP Rabotnicki 24.92 529
25m: 12.01 12.01 50m: 24.92 12.91

16. BLATNIK, Nik 06 Plavalni klub Ribnica 24.99 525
25m: 12.23 12.23 50m: 24.99 12.76

RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 24.99 525
25m: 12.11 12.11 50m: 24.99 12.88

18. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 25.01 523
25m: 12.22 12.22 50m: 25.01 12.79

19. DECMAN, Matej 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 25.11 517
25m: 12.25 12.25 50m: 25.11 12.86
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

20. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 25.27 507
25m: 12.47 12.47 50m: 25.27 12.80

21. CAMPA, Tobija 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 25.33 504
25m: 12.31 12.31 50m: 25.33 13.02

22. ANDRIC, Viktor 07 Pvk Jadran 25.37 501
25m: 12.42 12.42 50m: 25.37 12.95

23. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 25.38 501
25m: 12.21 12.21 50m: 25.38 13.17

24. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 25.39 500
25m: 12.52 12.52 50m: 25.39 12.87

25. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida Kosovo 25.47 495
25m: 12.28 12.28 50m: 25.47 13.19

26. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 25.48 495
25m: 12.71 12.71 50m: 25.48 12.77

27. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 25.51 493
25m: 12.66 12.66 50m: 25.51 12.85

28. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 25.52 492
25m: 12.37 12.37 50m: 25.52 13.15

29. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani - Tirana 25.56 490
25m: 12.56 12.56 50m: 25.56 13.00

30. ADROVIC, Daniel 09 Pvk Jadran 25.61 487
25m: 12.63 12.63 50m: 25.61 12.98

31. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 25.75 479
25m: 12.59 12.59 50m: 25.75 13.16

32. MAJCEN, Patrik 03 Sportno drustvo Delfin 26.12 459
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 26.12 13.45

33. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSA Shkoder 26.15 458
25m: 12.65 12.65 50m: 26.15 13.50

34. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.19 456
25m: 12.85 12.85 50m: 26.19 13.34

35. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 26.23 454
25m: 12.84 12.84 50m: 26.23 13.39

36. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.36 447
25m: 13.00 13.00 50m: 26.36 13.36

37. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 26.48 441
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 26.48 13.45

38. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar 8 26.52 439
25m: 12.77 12.77 50m: 26.52 13.75
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39. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 26.53 438
25m: 13.02 13.02 50m: 26.53 13.51

40. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 26.58 436
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 26.58 13.46

PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 26.58 436
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 26.58 13.54

42. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 26.62 434
25m: 13.01 13.01 50m: 26.62 13.61

VLAOVIC, Aleksa 09 Pvk Jadran 26.62 434
25m: 13.11 13.11 50m: 26.62 13.51

44. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 26.74 428
25m: 13.09 13.09 50m: 26.74 13.65

45. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 26.78 426
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 26.78 13.54

46. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 26.93 419
25m: 12.95 12.95 50m: 26.93 13.98

47. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 26.94 419
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 26.94 13.58

48. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 26.97 417
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 26.97 13.94

49. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.19 407
25m: 13.25 13.25 50m: 27.19 13.94

50. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 27.27 404
25m: 13.21 13.21 50m: 27.27 14.06

51. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 27.33 401
25m: 13.30 13.30 50m: 27.33 14.03

52. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 27.45 396
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 27.45 14.09

53. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 27.60 389
25m: 13.72 13.72 50m: 27.60 13.88

54. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.68 386
25m: 13.55 13.55 50m: 27.68 14.13

55. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 27.72 384
25m: 13.58 13.58 50m: 27.72 14.14

56. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vardar 8 27.82 380
25m: 13.50 13.50 50m: 27.82 14.32

57. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Pk Vardar 2018 28.06 370
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 28.06 14.36

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 9:32 - Page 11

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 21, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

58. JANICIC, Vuk 10 Pvk Jadran 28.09 369
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 28.09 14.48

STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 28.09 369
25m: 13.84 13.84 50m: 28.09 14.25

60. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 28.10 369
25m: 13.67 13.67 50m: 28.10 14.43

61. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.13 368
25m: 13.97 13.97 50m: 28.13 14.16

62. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 28.19 365
25m: 13.73 13.73 50m: 28.19 14.46

63. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 28.21 364
25m: 13.88 13.88 50m: 28.21 14.33

STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 28.21 364
25m: 13.75 13.75 50m: 28.21 14.46

65. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 28.50 353
25m: 13.94 13.94 50m: 28.50 14.56

66. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.51 353
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.51 14.46

67. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 28.52 353
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.52 14.60

68. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 28.59 350
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.59 14.54

69. JUSTIN, Miha 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 28.60 350
25m: 13.97 13.97 50m: 28.60 14.63

70. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.65 348
25m: 14.00 14.00 50m: 28.65 14.65

71. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 28.69 346
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.69 14.82

72. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 Plivacki klub VARDAR 28.78 343
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.78 14.91

73. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 28.89 339
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.89 14.78

74. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani - Tirana 28.95 337
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 28.95 14.52

75. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 29.03 334
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.03 14.78

76. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.11 332
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 29.11 15.09
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77. TURK, Ziga 10 Plavalni klub Ribnica 29.15 330
25m: 14.06 14.06 50m: 29.15 15.09

78. TOMCHOV, Vedran 07 PK Akvaspirit 29.29 326
25m: 14.38 14.38 50m: 29.29 14.91

79. BALANCEVSKI, leonid 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 29.35 324
25m: 14.39 14.39 50m: 29.35 14.96

80. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 29.38 323
25m: 14.29 14.29 50m: 29.38 15.09

81. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 29.59 316
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 29.59 14.71

82. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.68 313
25m: 14.26 14.26 50m: 29.68 15.42

83. VUJACIC, Filip 13 Crna Gora (Mne) 29.82 308
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 29.82 15.32

84. MIROCEVIC, Viktor 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 29.95 304
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.95 15.51

85. THANASI, Matias 10 Partizani - Tirana 29.99 303
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.99 15.65

86. SULEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.10 300
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 30.10 15.66

87. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 30.39 291
25m: 14.74 14.74 50m: 30.39 15.65

88. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.40 291
25m: 14.73 14.73 50m: 30.40 15.67

89. BOGDANOVSKI, MIhail 07 Mladost, SK 30.50 288
25m: 14.84 14.84 50m: 30.50 15.66

90. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.56 287
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 30.56 15.66

91. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 30.62 285
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 30.62 15.59

92. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.08 272
25m: 14.90 14.90 50m: 31.08 16.18

NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.08 272
25m: 15.12 15.12 50m: 31.08 15.96

94. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.51 261
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 31.51 16.14

95. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 Mladost, SK 31.69 257
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 31.69 16.33
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96. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 31.74 256
25m: 15.15 15.15 50m: 31.74 16.59

97. LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.75 256
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 31.75 16.23

98. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 31.96 250
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.96 16.45

99. DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.47 239
25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 32.47 16.93

100. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 Neptun 32.50 238
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 32.50 16.75

101. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 32.51 238
25m: 15.73 15.73 50m: 32.51 16.78

102. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 32.61 236
25m: 15.95 15.95 50m: 32.61 16.66

COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 32.61 236
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 32.61 16.47

104. KOLEVSKI, Kalen 12 PK Akvaspirit 32.70 234
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 32.70 16.70

105. HRDLICKA, Jakov 12 Vardar 8 32.78 232
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 32.78 16.66

106. NONAJ, Erlin 13 Partizani - Tirana 32.83 231
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 32.83 16.91

107. NONAJ, Jon 09 Partizani - Tirana 32.92 229
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.92 17.36

108. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.07 226
25m: 16.20 16.20 50m: 33.07 16.87

109. STANISIC, Jaksa 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.18 224
25m: 16.20 16.20 50m: 33.18 16.98

DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani - Tirana 33.18 224
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 33.18 16.89

111. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.61 215
25m: 16.89 16.89 50m: 33.61 16.72

112. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 33.69 214
25m: 16.38 16.38 50m: 33.69 17.31

113. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 PK Akvaspirit 33.75 213
25m: 16.26 16.26 50m: 33.75 17.49

114. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 34.03 207
25m: 16.72 16.72 50m: 34.03 17.31
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115. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 34.15 205
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 34.15 17.49

116. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Oktopod 34.37 201
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 34.37 17.72

117. JOVANOVIC, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 34.50 199
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.50 17.89

118. VELJANOVSKI, Filip 12 PK Akvaspirit 34.78 194
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 34.78 18.03

119. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.01 190
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 35.01 18.37

120. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 35.47 183
25m: 16.17 16.17 50m: 35.47 19.30

121. PETROV, Aleksandar 15 Trayana 35.49 183
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 35.49 18.24

122. ZDRAVEVSKI, Daniel 08 Skorpions Tetovo 35.62 181
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 35.62 18.97

123. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.05 174
25m: 17.33 17.33 50m: 36.05 18.72

124. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 36.17 173
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 36.17 18.77

125. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 36.36 170
25m: 17.75 17.75 50m: 36.36 18.61

126. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.04 161
25m: 17.80 17.80 50m: 37.04 19.24

127. JANKOVIC, Andrej 12 PK Oktopod 37.15 159
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 37.15 19.28

128. KOLEVSKI, Kiril 14 PK Akvaspirit 37.25 158
25m: 17.52 17.52 50m: 37.25 19.73

129. ARIZANKOVSKI, Petar 10 PK Oktopod 37.48 155
25m: 18.19 18.19 50m: 37.48 19.29

130. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.79 151
25m: 18.52 18.52 50m: 37.79 19.27

131. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani, SK 37.84 151
25m: 18.03 18.03 50m: 37.84 19.81

132. PERUNOVSKI, Daren 13 Mladost, SK 39.17 136
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 39.17 19.56
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133. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 39.89 129
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.44 18.44 50m: 39.89 21.45

134. JOVCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 41.47 114
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 41.47 21.48

135. IVANOV, Gorast 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.21 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.50 19.50 50m: 42.21 22.71

136. GJORGIEVSKI, Jakov 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 42.44 107
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.58 20.58 50m: 42.44 21.86

137. IGNATOV, Aleksej 11 Plivacki klub VARDAR 43.37 100
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.15 19.15 50m: 43.37 24.22

138. THANASI, Gordi 16 Partizani - Tirana 45.35 87
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.55 20.55 50m: 45.35 24.80

139. ILIEVSKI, Damjan 16 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 46.15 83
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.84 21.84 50m: 46.15 24.31

140. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50.77 62
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.32 23.32 50m: 50.77 27.45

141. KRCHKOVSKI, David 14 Pirani, SK 55.10 48
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.08 27.08 50m: 55.10 28.02

142. KRCHKOVSKI, Darin 17 Pirani, SK 57.27 43
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 28.17 28.17 50m: 57.27 29.10

143. SPASOVSKI, Matej 16 Pirani, SK 1:04.34 30
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 29.15 29.15 50m: 1:04.34 35.19

DSQ DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ MAJCEN, Taj 07 Sportno drustvo Delfin
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
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DSQ SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start

DSQ KOTHERJA, David 10 Partizani - Tirana
SW 4.4 - Nepravilen start
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